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LED Colored Bulbs

LIFE

BASE

UL LISTING

DIMMABLE

VOLTAGE

WARRANTY

25,000 hours

Available in E26 and E12 base

Approved for dry and damp locations

Non Dimmable

120 Volt

3 Years

LED COLORED BULBS
Retail Item # Description Master

Pack
Watts

(energy used)
Incan.
Equiv.

Life
(hours) MOL DIA Warranty

(years) Color Base
Type UPC

RLA155RD

RLA155GR

RLA155OR

RLA155PL

RLAS155BAS

RLA155P

RLA155Y

RLBR3010WRD

RLBR3010WGR

RLBR3010WBL

RLBR3010WP

RLBR3010WY

RLP3814RD

RLP3814GR

RLP3814BL

RLP3814P

RLP3814Y

RLDCT5WWRD

RLDCT5WWGR

RLDCT5WWBL

RLDCT5WY

5W A15 A LAMP NON DIM RED

5W A15 A LAMP NON DIM GREEN

5W A15 A LAMP NON DIM ORANGE

5W A15 A LAMP NON DIM PURPLE

5W A15 A LAMP NON DIM BLUE

5W A15 A LAMP NON DIM PINK

5W A15 A LAMP NON DIM YELLOW

10W BR30 NON DIM RED

10W BR30 NON DIM GREEN

10E BR30 NON DIM BLUE

10W BR30 NON DIM PINK

10W BR30 NON DIM YELLOW

14W PAR38 NON DIM RED

14W PAR38 NON DIM GREEN

14W PAR38 NON DIM BLUE

14W PAR38 NON DIM PINK

14W PAR38 NON DIM YELLOW

5W DECO CANDELABRA NON DIM RED

5W DECO CANDELABRA NON DIM GREEN

5W DECO CANDELABRA NON DIM BLUE

5W DECO CANDELABRA NON DIM YELLOW
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PurPLe
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E12
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7-62148-03383-7

7-62148-03384-4

7-62148-03385-1

7-62148-03387-5

7-62148-27079-9

7-62148-03389-9

7-62148-03431-5

7-62148-25550-5

7-62148-25551-2

7-62148-25554-3

7-62148-25555-0

7-62148-2556-7

7-62148-04706-3

7-62148-04712-4

7-62148-04714-8

7-62148-04715-5

7-62148-04713-1

7-62148-25514-7

7-62148-25557-4

7-62148-25559-8

7-62148-25561-1

Available in a wide variety of
colors and styles!




